
CHEF BURGER  
WITH MARBLED BEEF 
potato bun, cheddar cheese, bacon,  

BRISKET BURGER
cheese sauce, caramelized onions,  
served with onion rings and Aioli sauce

RISOTTO  
with shrimps and almond petals

PASTA “FETTUCCINE CHORIZO” 
with beef meatballs, Chorizo sausages in tomato sauce 
with Parmesan cheese

PASTА “CARBONARA”
homemade pasta with tender bacon and Parmesan 
cheese 

560 ₷

590 ₷

470 ₷

470 ₷

590 ₷

SIBERIAN DUMPLINGS
with sour cream

GAME DUMPLINGS
venison and moose

CHICKEN KIEV
with mashed potatoes

PIKE CUTLETS 
with spelt risotto

GAME CUTLET
with baked potatoes, low-salted cucumbers,  
sauerkraut, blackberry sauce

BEEF STROGANOFF FROM BEEF TENDERLOIN  
with mashed potatoes and low-salted cucumbers

SUDAK FILLET
roasted with Provencal herbs

RABBIT CUTLETS 
with mashed potatoes, mushroom julienne  
and Blue Cheese sauce

DORADO FILLET 
with saffron risotto	

LARGE CHOP OF PORK
with homemade fried potatoes with
mushrooms and BBQ sauce

DUCK CONFIT 
celery cream and Porto sauce

CHICKEN TOBACCO 
with baked Bole potatoes and sauce Satsebeli

FILET MIGNON (BEEF)
with baked potatoes

RUSSIAN SALAD “SHUBA”

SEASONAL SALAD  
with fresh vegetables

GREEK SALAD
fresh vegetables, feta cheese, red basil dressing

RUSSIAN SALAD “OLIVIE” 
with veal tongue

CAPRESE SALAD 
with mint sauce Pesto and pear 

CAESAR SALAD
grilled chicken breast, wheat crostini

CAESAR SALAD 
with shrimps

SALAD WITH COLD SMOKED MUKSUN
with baked potatoes and flavored oil dressing

SALAD WITH ROAST BEEF
sun-dried tomatoes, Mozzarella cheese

SALAD WITH SHRIMPS AND SALMON
served in a cheese basket

420 ₷

420 ₷

450 ₷

450 ₷

540 ₷

540 ₷

540 ₷

630 ₷

630 ₷ 
 

670 ₷

870 ₷

870 ₷

1190 ₷

320 ₷

350 ₷

390 ₷

390 ₷

490 ₷

490 ₷ 

690 ₷

540 ₷

570 ₷

720 ₷

MENU

ESPRESSO 

AMERICANO 

CAPPUCCINO 

LATTE

390 ₷ 

390 ₷

50 ₷

200 ₷ | 600 ₷

250 ₷ | 600 ₷

250 ₷

200 ₷ 

200 ₷

280 ₷

290 ₷

Sencha, Milk Oolong, Assam, Earl Gray, fruity

GINGER, LIME AND HONEY TEA

CRANBERRY AND HONEY TEA

SEA BUCKTHORN AND HONEY TEA

BLACKCURRANT AND MINT

You can add: thyme | ginger | mint | honey

SEA BUCKTHORN

CRANBERRY-LINGONBERRY 
with cinnamon and honey

ORANGE 

GRAPEFRUIT

TEA IN A TEAPOT

COFFEE

FRUIT DRINK

FRESH JUICE

500 ml

300 ml | 1 L

200 ml

Pasta and risottoPasta and risotto

SET OF PICKLES
Sauerkraut, pickled cucumbers,  
salted cucumbers, pickled cherry tomatoes, 
served in bread

BAKED POTATO WITH PIKE CAVIAR
Served with homemade sour cream and green onions

HERRING WITH ONIONS
with baked potatoes, green onions and sour cream

COLD SMOKED MUKSUN  
WITH BORODINSKY BREAD
served with sour cream and mustard sauce

VEAL TONGUE 
with horseradish 

SPRAT TARTARE 
served with grain bread 

BEEF CARPACCIO
with capers and Parmesan

SLIGHTLY SALTED SALMON 
served with buttercream with capers, cereal crostini and 
lemon butter

BEEF TARTARE
with Parmesan cream

CHEESE PLATE WITH GRAPES AND NUTS
Cheddar, Dor Blu, Parmesan, Camembert

320 ₷

320 ₷

320 ₷

390 ₷

390 ₷

490 ₷

540 ₷

540 ₷

570 ₷

790 ₷

appetizersappetizers

NAPOLEON CAKE
from puff pastry with delicate custard

BLUEBERRY CAKE
tender almond cakes soaked in blueberry
syrup, cream based on Mascarpone cheese

LAVENDER CHEESECAKE
on shortcrust pastry with cream cheese and blueberries

“JUICY PEAR” CAKE
pear mousse stuffed with pear and lemon juice, covered 
with Belgian chocolate

SEASONAL FRUITS

260 ₷

260 ₷

290 ₷

290 ₷

1000 ₷

MEATBALL SOUP

HOMEMADE CUTLET
with pasta and tomato sauce

CHICKEN NUGGETS
with Idaho potatoes and tomato sauce

150 ₷

150 ₷

150 ₷

150 g

70/70 g

70/70 g

PIZZA “CARBONARA”
light-smoked brisket, cream sauce, parmesan, 
egg, champignons, onions marmalade

PIZZA “PEPPERONI”
Pepperoni sausages, bellpepper, mozzarella, parmesan

PIZZA “CHEESE CLASSICS”
Mozzarella, Gorgonzola, Parmesan, Cheddar

PIZZA “MARGHERITA”
Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Parmesan, basil

520 ₷

520 ₷

520 ₷

520 ₷

On fermented (up to 48 hours) dough
made from Italian durum and soft flour.

Italian thin crustItalian thin crust pizza d 27 cm pizza d 27 cm

JULIEN OF MUSSELS

PORK BRISKET 
in honey-mustard sauce

BLUE MUSSELS
in Gorgonzola sauce

CHICKEN BROTH
with noodles and cheese croutons

MUSHROOM CREAM SOUP
fresh mushrooms with red caviar

OXTAIL BROTH
with croutons, potatoes and quail egg

BORSCH 
with rolls and sour cream

PUMPKIN CREAM SOUP
with cod and shrimp

290 ₷

290 ₷

540 ₷

 

290 ₷

290 ₷

290 ₷

390 ₷

390 ₷

appetizers

vegetarianChef recommends spicynew dish

3 PIZZAS FOR 999 ₷!
TO GO


